
Rotary Club Participating Rotarians and Identified Projects Contact Name Contact E-mail
Baraboo 20 Circus World Museum Thomas Pleger thomas.pleger@uwc.edu

Beaver Dam 20 Beaver dam Nursing Home Gary Cox thecoxes@att.net

Black River Falls 20 Klare Volgren kvolgren@rphfcorp.com

Caledonia 20 Houston County Historical Steve Reiman reiste@live.com

Chippewa Falls 25 Irvine Park Clean Up David Crane crane@dentsem.com

Columbus-Fall River 15 Roadway and River Bank Clean Up Candance Beckman cbeckman@bdch.org

Fitchburg-Verona 7 Park Planting and Mulching Bruce Carroll bcarr18996@aol.com

Horicon 20 Park Clean Up Tati Shirasaki tatiphoto@mac.com

La Crosse 40 Kids Coulee Repairs Trish Grathen trish@oakgrovecemetary.com

La Crescent 25 Community Clean up Day Jon Amlaw jamlaw@acegroup.cc

La Crosse East 18 Eco Park Jeremy Novak jeremy@threesixty.bz

La Crosse North 10 Interstate Exit 3 Clean Up Tracy Buccelli tbuccelli@msn.com

La Crosse Valley View 20 Larry Peterson lopeterson@centurytel.net

Lodi 20 Sharon Sellner sselner@dor.state.wi.us

Madison 40-50 UW Arboretum Clean Up Juli Aulik jaulik@uwhealth.org

Madison Breakfast 29 Books Collection Doug Nordstrom nordee3@yahoo.com

Madison East Monona 20 Aldo Leopold Nature Center Mason Tikkanen mason.tikkanen@FISglobal.com

West Towne-Middleton 18 Habitat for Humanity Mary Van Hout mary@vanhoutadvisory.com

Marshfield 30 Braem Park Clean Up Alan Nystrom Alan.Nystrom@micorp.com

Marshfield Sunrise 50 Paula Jero unitedway.paula@solarus.net

Mayville 25 Highway Clean Up Curt Schmidt 66schmidt@sbcglobal.net

Medford 21 Highway Clean Up Kaaron Keene Keenek@aspirus.org

Menomonie 35 Bryan Kneeland bkrotary@gmail.com

Menomonie Sunrise 25 Road Ditches Clean Up Brent Schuler brents@schulerins.com

Onalaska 22 Park Clean Up Erik Sjolander esjolander@charter.net

Portage 17 Mary Rusch Elementary School Dave Eulberg deulberg@frontier.com

Prairie du Chien 25 Park Litter and Roadside Clean Up Scott Weier scott.weier@lpl.com

Reedsburg 20 Nancy Hahs hahsn@firstweber.com

Sun Prairie 27 Steven Riggles riggless@katewwdb.com

Tomah 20 Martha Klatt martha@carlsonadvisorsllc.com

Viroqua 12 Pioneer Cemetery Clean Up Jeff Gohlke jgohlke@mwt.net

Waunakee 20 Four Park Projects Brent Ziegler bziegler_99@yahoo.com

Wisconsin Dells Community Clean Up Day Travis Bolcerek travis.bolcerek@micorp.com

Wisconsin Rapids 40 Spring Clean Up Five Homes Linda Buchs-Hammonds lindabuchshammonds@charter.net
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